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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner 1D Type: Company
Owner ID: 4597K
T . 0 |

Vehicle No.: SLH18464H

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended De-registration Date: 20 Aug 2018

Vehicle Make: HONDA

Vehicle Model: GRACE 1.5 DX HYBRID CVT ABS D/AIRBAG
2WD

Primary Colour: Silver

Manufacturing Year: 2016

Engine No.: LEB5254629

Chassis No.: GM41104615

Maximum Power Qutput: 101.0 kW (135 bhp)

Open Market Value: $22,721.00

Original Registration Date: 26 Oct 2016

First Registration Date: 26 Oct 2016

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: $5,000.00

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 25 Oct 2026

PARF Rebate Amount: $3.750.00

COE Expiry Date: 25 0ct 2026

COE Category: B - Car above 1600cc or 27kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $57.010.00

COE Rebate Amount: $46,634.00

Total Rebate Amount: $50,384.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Aug 2018

OK

Ntps-/ivrl ta.gov sgiiaiviiacton/enquireHepateyMunicstoreLieraginpul f-UnG | IUN_ ILSHUBUS0USY | 1



168/08/2018

SDARKS),

CAap ARy

205 Braddell Road S(579701)
ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

1st

Our Ref
Make & Model HONDA GRACE 1.5 DX HYBRID
Year of Manufacture 2018
Chassis No GM41104615
Ins Company AIG VS AXA Engine No LEB52545629
Excess - Policy Na.
Date of Accident 15.08.2018 Time of Accident 13:15
Suggested Days of Repair In-house Vehicle Assessor
Repair Estimate Case Owner
Signature
Parts (a) Cost/ List Prica ltems $§ 157110
Contact No
Plusiless  20% $ 314.22 Frt Counter Operation
63837103 - Patnck Tim
Total of Cost / Lst -] 1&“.&! 63837730 - Brenda Mg
63837455 — Rohani
{b) MNett Price ltams 5 - braddel|_criflsparkcaicare com
Less Workshop Operation
63837656 - Ngo Toh Wee
Tatal of Nett tem 63837382 -
£3538115 - William Wang
(c) Special Nett lams $ - 63838115 - Andrew Goh
bragdell ocperationdlsparkcarcars com
Total Parts Cost (Appendix A) §  1,256.88
Labour (Appendix B) -] 1,140.00
Total Repair Cost 5 J96.88

The above total will be subjeclfed o 7% G ST

Name of Surveyor é,{;; QJ f e 9133‘7}31-

Company [ Ll !

Survey conductad on : E’? f at
i s / &

Remarks B f

{al The repair of this vehicle & autharized / is nol guthorized until further notice
(b) Recommendad Days of Repair #7 dayis)
(c) Resurvey R@?ﬁj / Not Required

(d) Excess s

(@) Signature of surveyor Date

et b9 pot
e 1Lve Pﬁ%ﬂi‘?’ﬁf’ ;

SOTTE T PR ERTMATERE



Spark Car Care
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
205 Braddell Road S (579701)
Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax 62844284 62815767

Page 1

Spare Parts
Vehicle No SLH1864H Case Owner 0

Make & Model - HONDA GRACE 1.5 DX HY Year Manufacture : 2016
Chassis No - GM41104615 Engine No LEB5254629
Sales Order Supplier

Order By Type of Claim TP

- ek s iion o Cost List Nett |oisposition By

Price Price Price S/N Surveyor

1 |Bonnet - fn,s 1 $ 92080

2 |Bonnet insulator clips - ¥~ 5 5 18.50

1 |Bonnetlock Y 1 5 B6.90

s |Frontgrile " P& - 1 $ 15040
5_|Front grille chrome gamish _~ [ 1 $ 1B0.90
&_|Front grille chrome muulding__a e B IR $ 125.00

7 |Front grille badge .~ MsC 1 § 2710

& |Front grille top gamish 1 5 29.30

¢ |Front grille top garnish clips M" 8 3 31.20

10 |0 1

1 |0 1

12 |0 1

12 |0 1

14 |0 1

15 |0 1

16 |0 1

17 |D 1

18 |0 1

18 |0 1

20 {0 1

21 |0 1

22 |0 1

23 |0 1

24 |0 1

25 |0 1

26 |0 1

27 |0 1

28 |0 1

29 |0 1

30 |0 1

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended (o be repaired. then an additional labour charge
will be charged accordingly under supplementary

16/08/2018 2:08 PM




Spark Car Care
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
205 Braddell Road § (579701)
Tel. 63837168 / 63837466 Fax 62844284 62815767

abour
Vehicle No : SLH1864H Case Owner 0
Make & Model : NDA GRACE 1.5 DX HYBRID  Year of Manufacture 2016
S/No Labour Description Esimated Adjusted
Price Price
1 _[Labour charges to repair and panel beat the frontt support $600.00 Wo
panel and replace damaged parts
2 |To check wiring functions. $40.00 g
3 |To putty, apply primer & spray-paint the bonnet, front support | $500.00 15 o

panel and affected areas.

ey

B — vy 1 on @ VoL Presae” bess
. ety BT B must be renurveyed pad
P 10 1] BOCTOvVE o (Rau N LOrTpanTy

SAgnaATLe

Note: The above estimale of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any
additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary
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Carmppary Reglalialen la 190807 1R8E

1000 AVE L SR PAYA UNE INDUSTRIAL FARK, SPNEAPORE S0y TV - idi a28a888] FAN : iimds a2Ssdiis

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 8/5/2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss 15-Aug-18
Cate of appointment 16-Aug-18
Date of survey 17-Aug-18
Location of survey CDGE BRADDELL

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SLH18B4H

Make and Model HONDA GRACE 1.5 DX HYBRID - 1496cc
Date of registration 26-Oct-16

Excess

Market Value < 70,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 49,358.00
Nett Loss 5 20,642.00

Repair details:
[Initial Estimate | 2,396.88 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts S 1,038.96
Check items [estimate)

Labour s 490,00
Total 5 1.528.96
Lump Sum(if applicable) | $ -

|Number of days for repair | 3 days |
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Compary Regisiretimn Wo 1908807 150N

!

U ANT 1, 228 PAYA URT INDUSTRIAL AR K, SINGANMRE St TEL ibas) sltadtal FAX ; il a2isdiis

Remarks:

Liabifity; Insured reversed his vehicle and collided onto TP vehicle.

Mandate:

Liability(TF) 100%

Froposed repair cost S 1,635.99

Loss of use 5 -

Loss of rental S 600.00 [Bdays x 575 *
Loss of income s .

LTA search fees 5 2.00

Others -

Proposed Total $ 2,237.99

* 3days repair + 2days weekend + 1 PH + 2days PRI



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ikkauto.com>
Sent: Thursday, 16 August 2018 5:19 PM
To: assignments
Subject: FW: 5LH1864H (LCR) CLAIMING AGAINST YP1714L DOA 15082018 CHECK LAIBILITY
& ARRANGE SURVEY

Attachments: 5LH1864H DOA15082018 ESTIMATE.pdf;, SLH1864H DOA15082018 SAS. pdf

A450m@ |19 1¢
Hi Nivitha, vehicle In \

00 @ William
TP AXA - SMART. Persoe®
BURE GQ

Thank vou.
Hest Regaids,

Mei Kwan | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@|kkauto.com | fax: 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | S{408043)

From: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation <braddell_operation@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent: Thursday, 16 August, 2018 2:42 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Counter <braddell_cr@sparkcarcare.com>; Patrick Chung Chan Kim
<patrickchung@cdge.com.sg>

Subject: SLH1864H (LCR) CLAIMING AGAINST YP1714L DOA15082018 CHECK LAIBILITY & ARRANGE SURVEY

Dear Sir / Madam

Please arrange to survey the car at CDGE, Braddell.

And to advice on the liability of the accident.

Car in workshop ready for survey,

William Wang

Best Regards
External Business | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6383 7656 (Ngo - Supervisar) / Off: 6383 8115 (William) / Off: 6383 7362 (Andrew)



Fax: 62B1 5767
www. SPARKCcarcare.com



PTE/SLH1BEAH/20160315/05-CL
19/10/2018

W/s RiA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
C/o LK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

31 Ubl Avenve 1, §02-25

Singapore 408933

Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Daar Sirs

RCCIOENT OF 15/08/2018 INVOLVING SLEI3E4K & YPITIML
ALONG CHOR CHU KRG AVE 3 CARPARK

#e are the suthorised repair workshop for the owner of vehicle, SLHIB64H, whnich was involved
in the captioned sccident with your insured's wehicle. The wehicle owner has requested and
suthorised us to assist him/her in presenting his clalm against the party responsible for
the dzmage to the vehicle,

As the accident was caused by the neqligent act of your insured, YP1714L , we are submitting
these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/driver/claimant.

1. Cost of Repalrs 1,E35.93
2, B.0 days Car Rents] # $75 E00.00
3, loss of Use =
f. Surveyor Fee .
3. LTA Fee -
€. TP/GIA Fee 2.00
1. Madical -
B. Others -

[E60E)  2,237.%%

We enclose the following documents te support the claias:
L~ | Repair/Excess Bill |1 Insarance l:emﬂmt

| 1 Surveyor Report [~] Power of Attormey
| | Coloured Photographs ] Car Rentzl 5il1

| #| GIA/Pollce Report(s) I Madlca! Bill

[#] GIA/TF Search

0 i!:tnm Statement
yeliicls

L-| Dthers: Qente\  Apremusd. % yoMIEh  Regogpouseed Vouth

Kindly look into the matter end let us hear from you on the settlement of our client's claim
25 soon as possible,

Please note that it 1= a condition of any settlesent reached that It shall be without

prejudice to any personal lnjury claim (if any] of the owner/driver/claimnt.

Yours faithfolly

Cecillz Lee

COGE Clalms Department
29 Loyang Drive S(508969)

DID: 6214 8354  FRX: 621¢ 1843 Enzil: cacilisleelsparkcarcare.com
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cowunmsmno}rﬁiu&nma PTE LTD

A rrarrnibaar of COMICTED ¥

POWER OF ATTORNEY
ACCIDENT INVOLVING (Owner's Vehicle No.) <L 778 6, ‘?/'/ and (Third Party'sVehicle No.}
: Mé__ on Z;‘;?“M‘L along _ s .-‘F'P'l“.ﬁ
S (TR CACE Y Exf 5ﬂﬁ,—m
Pollcy Nos -
BY THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, *IlWe, '{//f;;: /Ljé éM *NRIC/Passport

w06y ALK juigresey

[t - acompany

incorporate in Singapere and having its registered office at (Address)*

owner of Vehicle Registered No, gﬂﬂ{g_{‘;‘g
| hereby irrevocably appoint ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid (CDGE), a

pmpany incorparated in Singapore and having s registered office at 'lﬂ'!. ngMlJ.l ﬂ.l‘.-ul 1 ¢ ﬂ)\‘\?‘l

its agents or any person authorized by CDGE to be *my/our Attomey and In *mylour name(s) and on *my/our behalf

1o do all or any of the fallowing:

1. To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) {including the commencement of legal procaedings) which *liwe may
have against the other *party/parties to the Accident and under the insurance *policy/policies taken up by such
“party/parties or altematively under Insurance Policy No. taken up by *melusin respect
of the cost of repairs, loss of use and al all other costs and expenses, etc. suffered by *mefus ansing from the
Accldent {inss and damage).

2  Forthe purpose of such daimis) as aforesad, to appoint solictors on *myfour behaif as * myfour Attomey shall in his absolute
discretion, deem fit.

3. To collect payment{s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage. such payment 1o be made
by way of chegue in favor of ComfortDelGro Engineenng Pte Ltd . COGE and to give a valid receipt and discharge
therefor,

fﬁ. For any of the purposes aforesaid, to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in relation thereto.
Generally do all such acts as It shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such claim(s) and

6 To agree to any settlement at the absolute discretion of CDGE.

*IWe hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done by virtue of this Pawer of Attarmay on *myfour

behall by the Attorney, its agents or any authorized by CODGE in ihat behaif shall be as gmd valid and effectual

to all intants and ur oses whatsoever as If the same had been done or executed by *mefus in *my/our own proper
rsun (s) and *l/We harahr ratify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documants done or executed by virlua of
a .mll‘u:nrnt;,.r and powers hereby conferred.

‘I/We hereby further declare thal the powers and authority hereby conferred shall remain Irrevocable,
*IWe further confirm thal the %lam& by CDGE of the sttliement amount in respect of such constituta the full discharge

of my/our claim(s) in re ch loss and damage. '
*IN WITNESS ‘Aﬁ-lEREGF *I'We have hereunto lo sel *my/our hand and seal this day_j_. of the month of
Year Two Thousand - (208

Signed, Sealed & Delivered By \\\ : .(ﬁﬁr}
©
A

Customers Name: l,'{_m- r“-r L'ﬁ)
NRIC No.:
Co's rut?bar Stamp ek 7’“'!:{}1:'[ ¥

delete as appropriate, Insurance



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Viehide No: ¥P 17141 {Insd veh)
SLH 18684H (TP weh) Model: HONDA GRACE 1.5 DX HYBRID CVT
Date of Accldent/ Time: 15/08/2018 ) 13:15
Repair Estimate AT (U
Final Repak Cost 15 1163589
Loss of Use EHE days at § per day
Rental (if any) 5 | 600.00 8 davsat 575,00 per day
LTA / GIA Search Fee :5 | 200
Others: <% |.
iS5
Final Sertlernant Sum 1% |2.237.80
Payss NMame | COMPORTDELGAD ENGINEERING FFTE LTD
18 Third Party Warkshep GIA Regislered?  [x] YES | | MO  (Kindlyindicate below)
1] For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liabiliy 1]
B) For Gla Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/#e BOLA Scenario No: o _
BOLA Lability; __ w9 ) Assessed Liability (") %)
* dssessed Liobifity to be filled enly for chain collisions and for cases wheve BOLA does not opply.
Remarks:
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT,

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Dnly applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submined with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rantal
sgreement | invaices are not recelved within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert 1o loss of use clalm
per the MIMA rates.

Wel confirmed that this Is a full ang final settlement that we and or our cliant have/had/hes against you [AXA and their
policyholder/auiharised driver tortlgagor] lor any and all losses (past/present/future) ariging from this accident,

We confirmed that we have thea in this accident.

! ﬂThﬁ'EMT e 1D

CLAIM - MEERING PTE -
hop stamp Il applicakle)

574701
‘s surveyorfrepresentative:
Nameo s r MRepresentathe: -
Date: 7, b1y The contents of fhig d
ocu
o‘ only. All anal injuripg an:::L:;p'f to vehicla da

ExCluded from 25 arising ¢
Please forword your ue made . the ambit ang 5 licatt 0 therefrom ara
COMFORTNELGRO ENGINEERING Bos (1 PPlcation of this dogyment -

D

AXA Ingurance Pte Lid (Company Reg, No.: 199303513M)
8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singaosore 068811
AXA Custormer Centre #01-21/22

Telephone: +65 GBB0 4884 - axa.com.sg



ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
:..Itllp_i.lllrll'F?:ﬁ_'hl. Can Copww Contran

0% ﬁmthl-ll “I'llvﬂ:ﬁq"?ll:l-lﬂﬁ.__r-l-'ﬂ E | '|_-l ".-I' ]
g T | T s
Gl iIE0 BT N S Mirsg Detva Sindapors 5110 LSRR
i LN, i Lamgni Rachat Wey Simgepoer [ JRSE ol i aS TG =
30 Ll Rl 1 Sy AT ol Ml 2731
A0 Frtmah notuadilhl Paik & Sisgapong Ponrd)  Tebaryl sy ComiorDalGro Enginderir
i WL AR ey g mm m m’- 1“ ﬂ
TAX INVOICE GST REG. NO. NEBga21817
2010010 VEHCLE NO ITNVOICE NO. /DATE
SLH1864H 91403833 25.10, 2018
AXA TNSURANCE PTE LTD
MAKR JOB NO.
HONDA 305200663
8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER #24-01
MODEL ODOMETER READING
STNGAPORE SG 068811 GRACE HYERID
DATE OF REG
CONTACT NO: 63387288 26.10.2016
' CHASSIS CODE
GM41104615
Descriotion : TP - ATG — AXA
S/No Ppart No. oty
E S%10n v Unit Prica Net
01 20-501 1 EAC 490,00 490.00
oz 1979 . i
1 BC 736.64 36D 736.64
03 19749 5 PC 3.12 B8GD 4y
BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS 15.60
04 1979 0. S i
05 1979 1 PC 144 .77
FRONT GRILLE CHROME GARNISH B LU
(4] 1979 ;
FRONT GRILLE 1 PC 21.68 8GD Z21.68
Items total 1.528.96
Add GST @ 7.000 % 107.03
Invoice amount 1_.53!:.99

Chasus should be crosssd and mads pavabls to “ComfortDelGre Engineering Pte Ltd®

ComfurtDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
Amamber of Cwonuce ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHO N

Head Office:

205 Braddell Road
Bk CExt | Level 2
Singapore 379701

At Finance Department
Kindly note that na receipl shall be issued unless roguested

CUSTOMER'S COPY




ComfartDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
g ate ks ?nrllfm(olrrl:ln
Foant 1% B el B S e Eya g BT

w553 Bl
sl # 7
(L5871 2L R g

e ETT TR ComilartDelGro = TR
- COMPANY REG. NO: 199506048W
TAX INVOICE GST REG. NO. 28821817

8010010 VEHCLE_NO TNVOICE NO. /DATR
1001 SLH1B64H 91403833 25.10.2018
MAKE
HONDA

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

JOB NO.

§ SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER #24-01 R
SINGAPORE SG DBGBE]1] GRACE HYERID

DATE OF HEG

26.10., 2016

CHASSIS OODR

M41104615
Issued by + BIEWHWA 25.10,.2018 14:58:27
Bepair tvpe : CESO/52/5T

Pavment Tvpe/Term: /Credit 30 davs

ComforilelGro Engineering Pre Lud
A mambae of COmPORICIICAQ ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ
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IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Partles have hereunio set thalr hands.

LCR
SIGNED by )
)
MName: Francois Chadwick ] é j .
Title: Director ':?’( “(c"
Signature
for and on bahalf of T
LION CITY RENTALS PTE. LTD. o
Rog. 115 e
Bite: Anistin
Company Stamp
‘ THE HRER
ACCEPTED and SIGNED by )

e
] L
Name: LM SIEW POK ) [ ' ,;,Em"

NRIC/Passport No: 52510628A

Date: p5-05-2018

X | | the Hirer, further consent to the collection, use, disclosure and/or Processing of my Personal Dala
for the purposa sl oul in Clause 10B(b)(v). | confirm | am aware that | may choose to opt out or
withdraw my consent in respect of such purpese by nolifying LCR of the same by sanding written

notice of such withdrawal to the email address at: email at privacy@lioncityrentals com.sa.

= ok
- The Hirer
P, Date: 05-05-2018
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SCHEDULE 1

1. Hirer's Details

LIM SIEW POK S2610828A

(HirsrsiName)

(Address)

Mailingiaddress it diferent:

cp_intigdhotmail.com

“Please delete where applicable.

A Vehicle Description
) Makei& Model Calour Registration No)

HONDA GRACE HYBRIO SILVER SLH1864H

3. Commencement Date and Minimum Rental Period

The Minimum Rental Period s for 28 Napks e land commences on
the (being the date of collection of the Vehicle from LCR by the
Hirer).

For the avoidance of doubt, the Minimum Rental Period is exclusive of any period where
the Vehicla is being repaired due to an accident and the Hirer is not offered a
Replacement Vehicle by LCR during such period. For example, If a Hirer has completed
2 weeks of the Minimum Rental Period, and the Vehicls is sent for repair for 2 weeks due
io an accident, then only 2 weeks of the Minimum Rental Period has been fulllled, As a

result, the Hirer must still fulfill an additicnal 2 weeks to complete the Minimum Rental
Period.
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SCHEDULE 1A

1. Rental Plan

WeeKlyERates

2 Deposit
HOYEERESETS

3. Rental Fee & Charges

(a) The Rental Fea per wesk ls S§_525

(b) Weekly Payment Fee: All weekly rental payments are due the following

Wednesday at 17:00hrs and if the Wadnesday falls on a Public Holiday, then
Y the due date will be the next working day at 17:00hrs.

() Late Payment Fee: All outstanding payments after the above mentioned day
will be subject lo a late paymant fee of S$60,

{d) Cleaning Fee: §8300. Not limited to Cigarette odeur,

(e) Vehicls Damage Fee. In cases where the Vehicle has been involved in an accident
requiring repairs to the Vehicle, the Hirer will be responsible for the actual cost of
repair to the Vehicle up to a maximum of $52,200 per accidan,

4 Insurance Excess
In the event of an accident resulting in a claim made against or reported {o LCR's insurers
for damage to third party property (including other vehicles), the Hirer will be fable for
any insurance excess” ("Insurance Excess’) payable as a result.

The Insurance Excess Is payable In addilion to any other amounts that may be applicable
under this Agraemant.

S

* 552,140 or such other amount as nolified to the Hirer by LCR from time to time
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #16-00, Singapore 048580
I“SURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday lo Friday Bam to S5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE COo) Regisiration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Qur Ref No: (GR-18-125504

Date of Request: 16/08/2018 Your Rel No: Online Purchase
ComforiDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
205 Braddell Road

Singapore 570701

Dear Sirfadam,

Enquiry Dale 16082018

Enquiry By Kristy Tay Siew Hwa

TP Vehicle No. YPI1T14L

Accident Dale 15/0872018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle Mo. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel, No,
YP1714L AXA Insurance Ple Lid 24/10/2017-23/10/2018 8338 7288
Thank Yol

The images provided 1o you are taken from the original reporis forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Associalion of Singapare and we take no responsibility for their sccurecy or contants and shall be under no liability whalsoever for any
loss or damage arising out of of in connection with the raparts or thelr imeges.

This is a computer ganerated document and requires no signature.

https://singapare.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_... 16/08/2018
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
€ Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

INSURANBE Phona: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030

ASSOCLATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am fo Spm
GET Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-125584
Date of Reguest: 180872018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
ComiortDelGro Enginearing Ple Lid
208 Braddell Road
Singapora 578701
Dear SirfMadam,
‘} Enquiry Date 16/08/2018
Enquiry By Kristy Tay Siew Hwa
TP Vehicia No, YP1T14L
Acciden! Date 15/08/2018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Tatal Amount Due (GST Incluslva) 2.00
Thank Yol

This is a compuler generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRO[ ] Cash [ ] Chegue

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfi?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_... 16/08/2018



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: YP 17141 {Insd veh)| Model: HONDA GRACE
ISLH 1B64H {TP veh)
Date of Accident: [15/08/2018
Global Sum Settlement | | [ 1 Yes [ [X] Mo
Repair Estimate -] Z.EEi.Bq
Final Repair Cost (3 1,635.99
Loss of Use 5 - days at 50.00 per day
Rental (if any) S 600.00 8 days
ILT.G. / GIA Search Fee [ $| 2.0c1
|DIham: [ Sl 0.00 [
Final Settlement Sum 5 ] 2.23?_9€I|

L
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] _YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable. Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No.
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: ) PP
BOLA Liability: ____ 100___ (%) Assessed Liabillty (°): (%)

* Assessed Liability fo be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) [COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 5 22379
- j (‘
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 17/06/2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

!

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ BUl {if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
&1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6255 3561 FAX: 6258 4215
Reg. Mo: 1986807188R GST Reg. Mo. 18-0807188-R

¥y L

i s

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobila

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/ASM18015165/Geadq2
D eAeon it owe:roozme | [N
ATTN:VALE COH Code: ASM
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  YP 1714L Veh. Inspected SLH 1864H
Policy No. P1B47906 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMODSEL Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 16/08/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA GRACE c.c 1406
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. GM41104815 Colour SILVER
Ddometer 170998 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN DRDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/80 R15 ACHILLES B mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/60 R15 ACHILLES B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/B0R15 ACHILLES & mm
L'/H Rear Tyre |185/80 R15 ACHILLES & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,
5. General Information
Accident Date  15/08/2018 Inspection Date 17/08/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
Blk C, 3rd Floor
SINGAPORE 579701,
5a, Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTiMﬁ.TED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




Sdn BE =

174 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408523
TEL: 5258 3561 FAX: 5256 4315

Reg Mo 198607183R GST Reg Mo 18-8607188-R Paga No.:1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLH 1864H P
: Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Cendition Workshop (5)) ()
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BONNET (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 8920.80 82080
S5|BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (CONSISTENT) MNECESSARY 18,50 18.50
1|BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY BE.60 -
1|FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 150.40 150.40
1|FRONT GRILLE CHROME GARNISH [CONSISTENT) CRACKED 180.80 180.80
1|FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 125.00
1|FRONT GRILLE BADGE (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 2710 27.10
1|FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 29.30
B8|FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 31.20 -
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -314 22 -250.74
1.256.88 1.038.06
LABOUR
LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR AND PANEL BEAT THE 800.00 240.00
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AND REPLACE DAMAGED
PARTS
TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS NOT NECESSARY 40.00
TO PUTTY APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY-PAINT THE 500.00 250.00
BONMNET ,FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AND AFFECTED
AREAS.
/ 1.140.00 490.00
GRAND TOTAL - 2,396.88 1,528.96
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 1,528.96|
Report Ref No, CC4/ASM18015165/Gea3q2 B
XING GUOD QIANG HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automolive Assassor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY T THIRD PARTIES:- Thia Reapon s meds solely for ihe uss snd benafil of the Client nemed an ihe front page of inls Report.
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